
MK MEETING SCHEDULE 
May. 1, 2014 ~ Jul. 19, 2014 

 

Thursday, May 1, 2014  Pampering & Possibilities 
6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Saturday, May 3, 2014   

NO Muffins & Makeovers 

 

Monday, May 5, 2014 Success Night  
6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

SSC: Mary 

Training: Rachel—Time Management/6 Most Important List 

Consultant cost: $6.00 

 

Thursday, Ma8 8, 2014 (Mary) Pampering & Possibilities 
6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Saturday, Mar. 8, 2014  

Muffins & Makeovers 

10:00 a.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Monday, May 12, 2014 Success Night 

6:00 p.m. 

SCC: Rachel 

Training: Mary—Advanced Glamor (New Products) 

Consultant cost: $6.00 

 

Thursday, May 15, 2014  Pampering & Possibilities 

6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Saturday, May 17, 2014 Muffins & Makeovers 

10:00 a.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Monday, May 19, 2014 Success Night  

6:00 p.m. 

Husband’s Night w/food 

SCC: Mary  

Training: Rachel—How to Build a Team & Earn Your Car/Directorship 

Consultant cost: $6.00 

 

Tuesday, May 20, 2014 W.O.W. Club 

6:00 p.m. at Mary’s house (must qualify to attend) 

 

 

 



Thursday, May 22, 2014  Pampering & Possibilities 

6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Saturday, May 24, 2014 Muffins & Makeovers 

10:00 a.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Monday, May 26, 2014 Success Night  

6:00 p.m. 

SCC: Mary   

Training: Rachel—Booking   

Consultant cost: $6.00 

 

Thursday, May 29, 2014 Pampering & Possibilities 

6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Saturday, May 31, 2014 Muffins & Makeovers 

10:00 a.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Monday, Jun. 2, 2014 Success Night  

6:00 p.m. 

SCC:  

Training: Mary—Booking & Hostess Packets 

Consultant cost: $6.00 

 

Thursday, Jun. 5, 2014 Pampering & Possibilities 

6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Saturday, Jun. 7, 2014 Muffins & Makeovers 

10:00 a.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Monday, Jun. 9, 2014 Success Night  

6:00 p.m. 

SCC: Mary 

Training: Rachel—Closing  

Consultant cost: $6.00 

 

Thursday, Jun. 12, 2014 Pampering & Possibilities 

6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Saturday, Jun. 14, 2014 Muffins & Makeovers 

10:00 a.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

 

 



Monday, Jun. 16, 2014 Success Night  

6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

SCC: Rachel   

Training: Mary—Recruiting  

Consultant cost: $6.00 

 

Tuesday, Jun. 17, 2014 W.O.W. Club 

Must qualify to attend 

 

Thursday, Jun. 19, 2014  Pampering & Possibilities 

6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Saturday, Jun. 21, 2014 Muffins & Makeovers 

10:00 a.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Monday, Jun. 23, 2014 Success Night—Star Quarter Recognition 

6:00 p.m. 

SCC: Mary   

Training: Rachel—Money Management/Weekly Accomplishment Sheet  

Consultant cost: $6.00 

 

Tuesday, June 24, 2014 STAR DATE 

Must be a Star to attend 

 

Thursday, Jun. 26, 2014 Pampering & Possibilities 

6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Saturday, Jun. 28, 2014 Muffins & Makeovers 

10:00 a.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00  

 

Monday, Jun. 30, 2014 Victory Party!!! 

6:00 p.m. 

Consultant cost: $6.00 

 

Saturday, July 19, 2014 End of Year Celebration Party 

5:00 p.m. @ Mary’s house 


